
 

LALJHADI RURAL MUNICIPALITY 
OFFICE OF THE RURAL MUNICIPAL EXECUTIVE 

Shankharpur, Kanchanpur, Sudurpaschim Province Nepal 

INVITATION FOR BIDS s 

 Date of First Publication:- 2079/12/26 
1. Laljhadi Rural Municipality, Office of Rural Municipal Executive, Shankharpur, Kanchanpur [LRM] invites bids from Nepalese eligible bidders 

for the following work/supply.  

IFB No.  Name of Project Bid 
Security 
Amount 

(NRs.) 

Estimated 
Amount 

(NRs., Exclusive of 
VAT, PS and 

Contingencies) 

Bidding 
Procedure 

Cost of 
Bidding 

Document 
(NRs.) 

Bid 
Validity 

(Days) 

Remarks 

LAL/W/SQ/ 
079/080-02 

Construction of Kosheli Ghar at 
Sarswati Secondary School, Laljhadi 
-03      

44,000 12,92,190.80 
Sealed 

Quotation 1000 45 
Rebid 

LAL/W/SQ/ 
079/080-03 

Construction of infrastructure for 
Haat Bajar at Laljhadi -02 

62,000 17,87,423.71 
Sealed 

Quotation 
1000 45 

LAL/W/NCB/ 
079/080-05 

Construction of Road from Belauri 
Municipality border to Mangal chok 
(Second Lot), ward no. 3 

1,14,000 32,47,566.40 
National 

Competitive 
Bidding 

3000 90 

 

2. Bank Details 

SN PURPOSE 
BANK ACCOUNT 

Bank Name 
NO NAME 

1 Cost of bidding document 23101017500041 Ga 1-1 Antarik Rajaswa Khata Nabil Bank Ltd., Chandev, 
Kanchanpur 2 Bid security 23101017500031 Ga 3 Dharauti Khata 

 

3. Submission & Opening 

Submission Mode 
Submission 
Deadline 

Opening Time Opening Location 

online through www.bopatra.gov.np/egp   2080/01/12; 12:00  2080/01/12; 14:00  LRM 
 

4. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the Office of Rural Municipal Executive, Shankharpur, 

Kanchanpur or may visit www.laljhadirmnc.gov.np & PPMO’s website www.bolpatra.gov.np. 

 

Chief Administrative Officer 

http://www.bopatra.gov.np/egp
http://www.laljhadirmnc.gov.np/
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/

